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Nome
TIK TOK
DOMINIQUE
FURIA
IMPERADOR
MAJOR
RADAR
COQUIM
NINO
BIPOLAR
EURO

Anilha
106961
010973
000207
110314
083360
071400
015049
409772
274159
010998

TRINCA FERRO 07/11/2021
Acapi luna-ES

Dono
BRUNO
MATEUS
ADIMILSON
ZE GORDO/WANDAO
TCHANTCHA
DANIEL
ADIMILSON
EDVALDO
GILDO
REINALDO

Cidade
IUNA
IBATIBA
IUNA
IUNA
IUNA
IBATIBA
IRUPI
IUNA
IUNA- ES
IUNA

10/15 min
107/146
99/141
90/129
81/115
77/115
76/113
62/111
58/108
86/106
76/105

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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